House

1,167 Sqft - 842 Vitala Dr, Fort Collins, Colorado

80524

|

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
922477
$119,900
2

1

1,167 Sqft

2003

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins
Sunflower

80524




